ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858        REVISED: 04-15-19
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
 ClearClock™ Oscillator Family | Low Jitter | 5.0x3.2mm XO

  MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Note 10: The “x” in the AX5 part number is a placeholder for the supply voltage (Vdd) options below:
“x” = A = Vdd=3.3V
“x” = B = Vdd=2.5V
“x” = C = Vdd=1.8V (when applicable)
Part Number[Note 10]
Si545 AX5 Frequency
(MHz)
Output
Logic
Vdd
(V)
545AAA156M250BAG AX5PxF1-156.2500 156.25000 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545AAA250M000BAG AX5PxF1-250.0000 250.00000 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545BAA100M000BAG AX5DxF1-100.0000 100.0000 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
545BAA622M080BAG AX5DxF1-622.0800 622.08000 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
545AAA500M000BAG AX5PxF1-500.0000 500.0000 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545AAA000127BAG AX5PxF1-644.53125 644.53125 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545BAA500M000BAG AX5DxF1-500.0000 500.0000 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
545AAA622M080BAG AX5PxF1-622.08000 622.08000 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545BAA000127BAG AX5DxF1-622.08000 622.08000 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
545AAA200M000BAG AX5PxF1-200.0000 200.0000 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545BAA000275BAG AX5DxF1-148.0000 148.0000 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
545AAA312M500BAG AX5PxF1-312.5000 312.5000 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545AAA000274BAG AX5PxF1-148.0000 148.0000 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545BAA312M500BAG AX5DxF1-312.5000 312.5000 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
545AAA125M000BAG AX5PxF1-125.0000 125.0000 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545AAA100M000BAG AX5PxF1-100.0000 100.0000 LVPECL 2.5V, 3.3V
545BAA200M000BAG AX5DxF1-200.0000 200.0000 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
545BAA125M000BAG AX5DxF1-125.0000 125.0000 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
545BAA156M250BAG AX5DxF1-156.2500 156.2500 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
545BAA250M000BAG AX5DxF1-250.0000 250.0000 LVDS 1.8V,2.5V,3.3V
Cross Reference to SiLabs Si545 Family [Note 10]
ABRACON IS